SHIEE ASPHERTOITSL - H&(FE)

LANSUBERE

R (7:30~)
BE (11:30~)
Y8 (17:30~)
BIZFY1E BRI 1% Z(FA1E £110H

IaJ5 L%
DE521=0 | TOVH D (BEHIERZ - OYHY)
QB RENTIOVI VIR (BEHIERFE -EEOYHY)
RBPENT Y NT4—iR (IREE Y - £ DEEBY)
@FEHTERLTRIANY —FT— (BURE - XEEYHY)
GOOMNLILVEEZIZGAS-BELVYIR-£EIHHE (INERKHY)
@#FBRBLLLRYIMEE (BLINFE)
@FHIZL>TEIDTY M (UNFE - HEFEHY)

EORAIZASS *BE. ERAREAT

ORBE L EALIZA ? (BLUNFE)
DDBSBEEFHBHKNOT (HIEZ -FX|Y -FEMY)
@HVLEORMFEEZFEE (FIEODQCDOIERKRDHY)
BEERRDIREFTS (FEEOY . #3L)
B®F51o1=D ! HLADIBE (BLURFE - P> TEHE)
DHYNES - W =2EFT (L EF-EBOY - 3L - ER)
B®RDOHTECTULE -EE0Y #3227y F)
OFENMETRSEDERES
QHYMES - WN-FEFT GEFER)
OMERBLDILIEBDR®HIC
(ANHBLN-EEOY -+ — Y - BEFREEDY)
QREIE. RO KEBELE (RIEEY)

QEZTHED ' KMDLEXKDIEGEL/IAEYHY)
WZ5121=0 ' RIS LNT=m DEH (FEEOL - #EEL)

202312818 1ERX

(Bfr: M)

580
812
928

110

&4
30
30

270
160
40
390
80
EZEE
390

40
220
480
220
220
440
0

440

100g=140
RKEHFS115
140

220



FHYVYT—Z

O7 T VIRBRE(FER TR 556 (X8R

Q7 TINAIVIUT—I T (FRTHIRIT 158 T &)
QRREBEFREK(FERTHIRIT 258 (L5EH)
@RBUREA)IUT—IT (FRTHRIT 515 & X8R
GOREES (BERM: HHE- BHFEEEZ - EHEOPHDESR)
CBRFXEMHIEMAR L 2—RE

@¥EFLEEH R - HEE (BEOY ERHY)

@H DHEE (BEOY - ER) L4 FL O ER GEZLEL)
QOroEAILDRBEHEVAVF T -EEDOY
OEPFORZEVAFT—Y——EY-HE
OERLHAK-TARD)— LY -HEB BEPYED)
DEFLENI—EY - HEBE BEPYED)

BDRRDFELITHEAS (FFRIGFE-£AMLY)

O FHREINGE - B HRE- R E
OEDEFELINE - HHERE-HE
BFROEHELINGE - HHERE-HE

OFZOIRFELRE-HE
BRBOHEHFER 7 VF (LE-EEPY - ShHL)
OFXOIRELT ) BEESEY -H B (DRR) EFDOHAAM
QFXOIRELTTIVREESEY-HE (LKF) RASEEUE
OFRDOIRELHVLAAFEY B (ME) ~=2 OV INFER BERF E D & E T
QHREINELHE

QETEFINFE (NS -KIR) LHRE-HE

@ oEADVIRELREELYEOILEY -HE
OFROINFELED1—REY-HE

GFDINELFEF-HE

QF R OINFELIRF AR (B BT, KR - B ~ZRE
BFROINFEESHL—EY-HE

OEORFLEERY-HE  FE FoEY-HE
DEDRZENAEY-HEB(UE) FrE HOEEY-HE(2E)
A FIHH LA FIAREEY -HE
AMWFEEDEENFERKE-BLTUDORE
REBOFELHOF-HETEAA=ZL)
EFAFOFELEHAFIEY-HE (2M)

@EITINFHEHET !

@HOHITICHREL &S !

10

10

10

10

0

0

220

80

30

430

350

260

10

90

90

90

90

30
1/4=260. 1/2=460
1/4=260. 1/2=460

320

30

40

40

90

40

250

440
120, K25 T60,

120

160

130

150

390

40

hbfkiE



BINA T ay [BIRFA]

DFXEEZFARTHEBOEREICDOLNTHASS !
(FOI)VIT7—RADOD+aTOT L)

@I=FIFDBARHEAR 9
(TPTVIT7—AB~DD+aTd0T5L)
Q7 TV IAAILIEE 50
(7)Y T7—RXWOD+aT AT 5 L)
@EMROHEE 0
(BTHOTHTYYFT—AD+aTOYSL)
GFAEMNE o
(BTOTFTYIFT—AD+aTOY5L)
#HEY 10
SyEVY 10
VX -FEDEEOY (H) 30
TmDEE
DERDKEEY 0
QEE®EE 0
QETHTLEET 0
@75 )THEL 0
.
BARRIDEE)
DREISvI YT  *[E.KEBRTT 20
QRBODEEVLYEEND—BLLT)-BEEFER 40
QHRERI D KO - BELERY 10
@BFFEDHFENE-EHNE 10

DuHH —i8 400



OEMDHEFML. FNEEZSHSH

* B7E . A F 0 DULRERS B 0D 7 (RER T A 110~210
QOB ALEVWEFHREZRRLELS ! 44072
(Agrish Cooking! ~ 3 5E THI L 1 ¥in Agri (D> R4EY) 230
@Y -FHHFEMEY | (HL—S/REYHY) 440
ORENRIELIBIGAREE | 0
OFBREERN—(MEERET [FA: 1 ERRE) 130

* IWE ., FiBARERIEA ]

D7 TVE SR RERERL LS ! 120

@FHBEIRM—VERR | (ERFFHRETOT L)

Al R

BN ! THOTIE- 1B IZFESHz00! FEFLEL)

BEHEZ - KOYUTRE
@3NV | HAtE—REITTRIEY | - nﬂ‘ﬂ?%ﬁ
DEBVAIETE RE
= s Sp—— 100g=140
@x_‘l_o)jﬂ'r% ujkuﬁﬁio)TlEL‘E.\uﬁ kE*#%llS
RHEABHYMNES (/N 2—EY) 260
QHZABYNES (FTARI)—LIEY) 350

BETABYNES (S ADLIILITr—F1EY)

3 i Fe B E

DAINHBULRRE BIEEZEQMHEETT)IN—IIZ75 !
(¥EZ. -850 - N - FRE)

QB FTELBLPALEBRE!
* WE, FROBARLEXIEFRA




	スライド 1
	スライド 2
	スライド 3
	スライド 4

